
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/15/21 to 07/23/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/15/21 to 07/23/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/15/21 to 07/23/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1148.6992) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 11015.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.39%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.79%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4329.0938 / $ 

2164.5469
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (376.87%) / (188.43%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

23.33%

Gross Profit $ 7021.4180 Total Trades 51

Gross Loss ($ 8170.1172) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.332 Winning Rate 39.22%

Profit Factor 0.859 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.449 / (0.086)

Avg Winning Trade 351.0709 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (263.5522) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 22.5235) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1259.9961 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 860.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 2191.1250 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 11015.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.75% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.79%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1895.0000 / $ 

251.9297
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 86.49% / 11.50%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

23.33%

Gross Profit $ 6259.1563 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 4068.0313) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.731 Winning Rate 47.06%

Profit Factor 1.539 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.253 / 0.285

Avg Winning Trade 391.1973 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (226.0017) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 64.4449 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1259.9844 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 705.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit ($ 3339.8242) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 11015.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.15%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.79%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3756.8750 / $ 

1181.7188
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (112.49%) / (35.38%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

23.33%

Gross Profit $ 762.2852 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 4102.1094) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 0.604 Winning Rate 23.53%

Profit Factor 0.186 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.026 / (0.623)

Avg Winning Trade 190.5713 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (315.5469) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Page 1 of 2

7/23/2021about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 196.4602) Avg Holding Bars 13

Largest Winning Trade $ 311.3086 Avg Winning Bars 6

Largest Losing Trade ($ 860.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/19/2021 06:31 Buy 14542.5000 07/19/2021 06:32 14508.0000 (705.0000) (705.0000) 1

2 07/19/2021 07:09 Sell 14473.5000 07/19/2021 07:28 14511.7500 (780.0000) (1485.0000) 19

3 07/19/2021 07:35 Sell 14455.2500 07/19/2021 07:42 14497.5000 (860.0000) (2345.0000) 7

4 07/19/2021 08:31 Buy 14562.5000 07/19/2021 08:59 14536.5000 (535.0000) (2880.0000) 28

5 07/19/2021 09:19 Sell 14515.7500 07/19/2021 09:23 14523.5000 (170.0000) (3050.0000) 4

6 07/19/2021 09:31 Sell 14497.7500 07/19/2021 10:00 14481.4346 311.3086 (2738.6914) 29

7 07/19/2021 10:21 Sell 14471.2500 07/19/2021 10:37 14478.4863 (159.7227) (2898.4141) 16

8 07/19/2021 11:03 Buy 14497.2500 07/19/2021 11:32 14496.7227 (25.5391) (2923.9531) 29

9 07/19/2021 11:48 Sell 14479.0000 07/19/2021 11:55 14489.0938 (216.8594) (3140.8125) 7

10 07/19/2021 12:32 Sell 14463.5000 07/19/2021 12:38 14481.4141 (373.2813) (3514.0938) 6

11 07/20/2021 06:31 Sell 14564.5000 07/20/2021 06:47 14567.7686 (80.3711) (3594.4648) 16

12 07/20/2021 07:31 Buy 14598.2500 07/20/2021 08:29 14662.0000 1259.9961 (2334.4688) 58

13 07/20/2021 08:31 Buy 14665.5000 07/20/2021 08:32 14660.1992 (121.0156) (2455.4844) 1

14 07/20/2021 08:33 Buy 14669.5000 07/20/2021 10:03 14733.1670 1258.3242 (1197.1602) 90

15 07/20/2021 10:13 Sell 14713.2500 07/20/2021 10:17 14726.5938 (281.8711) (1479.0313) 4

16 07/20/2021 10:24 Sell 14719.7500 07/20/2021 10:32 14728.5000 (190.0000) (1669.0313) 8

17 07/20/2021 10:45 Sell 14716.5000 07/20/2021 10:58 14726.7500 (220.0000) (1889.0313) 13

18 07/20/2021 11:15 Buy 14749.2500 07/20/2021 11:38 14753.7646 75.2930 (1813.7383) 23

19 07/20/2021 11:57 Buy 14754.2500 07/20/2021 11:58 14752.0000 (60.0117) (1873.7500) 1

20 07/20/2021 12:01 Buy 14757.7500 07/20/2021 12:37 14770.0000 230.0000 (1643.7500) 36

21 07/21/2021 06:31 Buy 14715.5000 07/21/2021 06:32 14693.7051 (450.8984) (2094.6484) 1

22 07/21/2021 06:33 Buy 14704.2227 07/21/2021 07:13 14735.7500 615.5547 (1479.0938) 40

23 07/21/2021 07:22 Buy 14752.0000 07/21/2021 07:33 14746.7725 (119.5508) (1598.6445) 11

24 07/21/2021 07:40 Buy 14764.2500 07/21/2021 07:46 14748.7500 (325.0117) (1923.6563) 6

25 07/21/2021 07:59 Buy 14763.5000 07/21/2021 08:22 14772.5000 165.0000 (1758.6563) 23

26 07/21/2021 08:26 Buy 14784.2500 07/21/2021 08:30 14773.0000 (240.0000) (1998.6563) 4

27 07/21/2021 08:57 Buy 14772.5000 07/21/2021 09:13 14767.0820 (123.3594) (2122.0156) 16

28 07/21/2021 09:30 Buy 14774.0000 07/21/2021 09:38 14759.5000 (304.9844) (2427.0000) 8

29 07/21/2021 09:46 Sell 14763.0000 07/21/2021 10:07 14752.7500 190.0000 (2237.0000) 21

30 07/21/2021 10:28 Buy 14771.7500 07/21/2021 10:59 14776.2744 75.4883 (2161.5117) 31

31 07/21/2021 11:29 Buy 14777.0000 07/21/2021 11:39 14773.3184 (88.6211) (2250.1328) 10

32 07/21/2021 11:41 Buy 14780.7500 07/21/2021 12:24 14794.5000 260.0078 (1990.1250) 43

33 07/22/2021 07:00 Buy 14890.0000 07/22/2021 07:59 14909.7500 380.0000 (1610.1250) 59

34 07/22/2021 08:02 Buy 14921.2500 07/22/2021 08:05 14909.7500 (245.0000) (1855.1250) 3

35 07/22/2021 08:22 Sell 14890.0000 07/22/2021 08:39 14896.7500 (150.0000) (2005.1250) 17

36 07/22/2021 08:45 Sell 14883.7500 07/22/2021 08:49 14895.7500 (255.0000) (2260.1250) 4

37 07/22/2021 09:04 Sell 14879.2500 07/22/2021 09:28 14871.5537 138.9258 (2121.1992) 24

38 07/22/2021 09:49 Sell 14871.0000 07/22/2021 09:58 14888.5000 (364.9883) (2486.1875) 9

39 07/22/2021 10:10 Buy 14895.0000 07/22/2021 10:45 14904.1035 167.0703 (2319.1172) 35

40 07/22/2021 11:12 Buy 14909.5000 07/22/2021 11:35 14910.6895 8.7813 (2310.3359) 23

41 07/22/2021 11:46 Buy 14916.5000 07/22/2021 11:49 14909.7959 (149.0898) (2459.4258) 3

42 07/22/2021 11:56 Buy 14919.5000 07/22/2021 12:08 14914.5469 (114.0742) (2573.5000) 12

43 07/22/2021 12:13 Buy 14917.2500 07/22/2021 12:31 14919.2148 24.2969 (2549.2031) 18

44 07/23/2021 07:15 Buy 14990.5000 07/23/2021 07:46 14993.9238 53.4922 (2495.7109) 31

45 07/23/2021 07:47 Buy 15003.0000 07/23/2021 09:01 15064.6709 1218.4102 (1277.3008) 74

46 07/23/2021 09:03 Buy 15068.7500 07/23/2021 09:05 15062.2500 (145.0117) (1422.3125) 2

47 07/23/2021 09:18 Buy 15075.5000 07/23/2021 09:29 15069.4580 (135.8398) (1558.1523) 11

48 07/23/2021 09:42 Buy 15079.0000 07/23/2021 10:30 15101.7500 439.9961 (1118.1563) 48

49 07/23/2021 10:50 Buy 15103.5000 07/23/2021 11:32 15105.6211 27.4219 (1090.7344) 42

50 07/23/2021 11:38 Buy 15110.5000 07/23/2021 11:42 15102.2500 (180.0156) (1270.7500) 4

51 07/23/2021 11:59 Sell 15101.0000 07/23/2021 12:29 15094.1475 122.0508 (1148.6992) 30

Page 2 of 2

7/23/2021about:blank


